

ALL INFORMATION INCLUDED BELOW IS CORRECT AS AT THE TIME THAT OUR BROCHURE WENT TO PRESS BUT PLEASE BE AWARE THAT IN THE EVENT THAT A SUBSTITUTION IS MADE, THIS NUTRITIONAL AND ALLERGEN SUMMARY MAY NOT REFLECT THE TRUE CONTENTS OF THE GIFT.

IF YOU HAVE ANY CONCERNS IN RELATION TO ALLERGENS OR ANY OTHER DIETARY REQUIREMENTS, PLEASE CONTACT US PRIOR TO PURCHASE.

Name of Product	Brown Bag Crisps Oak Smoked Chilli 150g
Manufacturer's Name and Address	Burts Chips Ltd are the manufacture - but Ben and Bills are responsible for the particulars on the bag, The Klamp House, Belliver Way, Roborough, Devon, United Kingdom, PL6 7BP
Supplier Name and Address	Brown Bag Crisps (t/a Ben & Bills Limited), Terminal House, Station Approach, Shepperton, United Kingdom, TW17 8AS
Ingredients	Potatoes (65.23%), sunflower oil (26.77%), seasoning (8%) (oak smoked sugar, sea salt, sugar, garlic powder, rice flour, onion powder, cumin, tomato powder, chilli, Scotch Bonnet chilli, oak smoked salt, yeast extract powder, natural flavourings, acid: citric acid, paprika extract)

Containing Allergens

Celery	No	Cereals containing gluten namely wheat	No	Crustaceans	No
Eggs	No	Fish	No	Lupin	No
Milk	No	Molluscs	No	Mustard	No
Tree Nuts	No	Peanuts	No	Sesame	No
Soybeans	No	Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide	No		

May contain statements	
Country of Origin	United Kingdom
Storage Instructions	Ambient
Instructions for use	Open and enjoy!
Alcoholic Strength	0

Nutrition Labelling - Typical value Per 100g / 100ml

Energy (kj)	2078	Energy (kcal)	497	Salt	1.9
Fat	26.8	of which saturates	2.3		
Carbohydrate	58.9	of which sugars	3.4		
Fibre	2.5	Protein	5.2		

Suitable for vegetarians	Yes	Suitable for vegans	Yes
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	Yes	Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	Yes	Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	Yes	Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Yes
Free from alcohol	Yes	Free from artificial colours	Yes
Free from artificial flavours	Yes		

Name of Product	Buttermilk Mince Pie Fudge 100g
Manufacturer's Name and Address	Buttermilk Confections Ltd, Buttermilk Confections UNIT 5, Cooksland Industrial Estate, Bodmin, Cornwall, United Kingdom, PL31 2QB
Supplier Name and Address	Buttermilk Confections Ltd, Buttermilk Confections UNIT 5, Cooksland Industrial Estate, Bodmin, Cornwall, United Kingdom, PL31 2QB
Ingredients	Sugar, sweetened condensed MILK (whole MILK, sugar), salted butter (MILK, salt), golden syrup, glucose syrup, raisins (3%), mixed peel (2%) (orange peel, lemon peel, sugar, glucose/fructose, acidity regulator: citric acid), brandy (1%), mixed spice, salt, natural brandy flavouring, natural orange oil flavouring, natural lemon oil flavouring.

Containing Allergens

Celery	No	Cereals containing gluten namely wheat	No	Crustaceans	No
Eggs	No	Fish	No	Lupin	No
Milk	Yes	Molluscs	No	Mustard	No
Tree Nuts	No	Peanuts	No	Sesame	No
Soybeans	No	Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide	No		

May contain statements	Tree Nuts Peanuts Soybeans Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide
Country of Origin	United Kingdom
Storage Instructions	Store in cool, dark, dry conditions. Do not refrigerate. Once open keep tightly sealed and consume within 2 weeks
Instructions for use	n/a
Alcoholic Strength	0

Nutrition Labelling - Typical value Per 100g / 100ml

Energy (kj)	1726	Energy (kcal)	409	Salt	0.2
Fat	18.5	of which saturates	9.9		
Carbohydrate	68.4	of which sugars	60.7		
Fibre	0	Protein	2		

Suitable for vegetarians	Yes	Suitable for vegans	No
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	Yes	Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	No	Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	No	Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Yes
Free from alcohol	No	Free from artificial colours	Yes
Free from artificial flavours	Yes		

Name of Product	Otter Vale Tomato Chutney 225g
Manufacturer's Name and Address	Otter Vale Products Ltd, OTTER VALE PRODUCTS LTD, UNIT 2A, GRANARY COURT, CULLOMPTON, DEVON, United Kingdom, EX15 1BS
Supplier Name and Address	Otter Vale Products Ltd, OTTER VALE PRODUCTS LTD, UNIT 2A, GRANARY COURT, CULLOMPTON, DEVON, United Kingdom, EX15 1BS
Ingredients	Vinegar, Sugar, Onions, Tomatoes (12%), Tomato Puree (10.5%), Carrots, Modified Starch (from Corn), Gherkins, Salt, Spices

Containing Allergens

Celery	No	Cereals containing gluten namely wheat	No	Crustaceans	No
Eggs	No	Fish	No	Lupin	No
Milk	No	Molluscs	No	Mustard	No
Tree Nuts	No	Peanuts	No	Sesame	No
Soybeans	No	Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide	No		

May contain statements	
Country of Origin	United Kingdom
Storage Instructions	Refrigerate after opening and consume within 8 weeks
Instructions for use	Open jar and decant product as required
Alcoholic Strength	0

Nutrition Labelling - Typical value Per 100g / 100ml

Energy (kj)	622	Energy (kcal)	146	Salt	0.6
Fat	0.1	of which saturates	0		
Carbohydrate	35.8	of which sugars	30.7		
Fibre	1	Protein	1.1		

Suitable for vegetarians	Yes	Suitable for vegans	Yes
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	Yes	Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	Yes	Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	Yes	Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Yes
Free from alcohol	Yes	Free from artificial colours	Yes
Free from artificial flavours	Yes		

Name of Product	R&R Robert & Reeves Prosecco 75cl
Manufacturer's Name and Address	V.N.P VALSA NUOVA PERLINO S.p.A., via valgera 94, Asti, AT, Italia, 14100
Supplier Name and Address	Broadland Drinks Ltd, The New Winery, Chapel St Cawston, NORWICH, Norfolk, United Kingdom, NR10 4BG
Ingredients	PROSECCO DOC EXTRA DRY, Glera Grape contains SULPHITES

Containing Allergens

Celery	No	Cereals containing gluten namely wheat	No	Crustaceans	No
Eggs	No	Fish	No	Lupin	No
Milk	No	Molluscs	No	Mustard	No
Tree Nuts	No	Peanuts	No	Sesame	No
Soybeans	No	Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide	Yes		

May contain statements	
Country of Origin	Italy
Storage Instructions	from 5°C to 20 °C away from direct light
Instructions for use	N/A
Alcoholic Strength	11

Nutrition Labelling - Typical value Per 100g / 100ml

Energy (kj)	280	Energy (kcal)	67	Salt	0
Fat	0	of which saturates	0		
Carbohydrate	1.5	of which sugars	1.5		
Fibre	0	Protein	0		

Suitable for vegetarians	Yes	Suitable for vegans	No
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	Yes	Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	Yes	Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	Yes	Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Yes
Free from alcohol	No	Free from artificial colours	Yes
Free from artificial flavours	Yes		

Name of Product	Claire's Handmade Cherry Berry Jam 227g
Manufacturer's Name and Address	Claire's Handmade Ltd, George Moore Estate, Fletchertown, Wigton, Cumbria, United Kingdom, CA7 1BA
Supplier Name and Address	Claire's Handmade, George Moore Estate, Fletchertown, Wigton, Cumbria, United Kingdom, CA7 1BA
Ingredients	Sugar, fruit in equal quantities: morello cherries, raspberries, strawberries, gelling agent: fruit pectin, acidity regulator: citric acid. Prepared with 50g fruit per 100g. Total sugar content 63g per 100g.

Containing Allergens

Celery	No	Cereals containing gluten namely wheat	No	Crustaceans	No
Eggs	No	Fish	No	Lupin	No
Milk	No	Molluscs	No	Mustard	No
Tree Nuts	No	Peanuts	No	Sesame	No
Soybeans	No	Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide	No		

May contain statements	
Country of Origin	United Kingdom
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool, dry place, away from sunlight. Once opened, refrigerate and use within 4 weeks.
Instructions for use	Ready to eat.
Alcoholic Strength	0

Nutrition Labelling - Typical value Per 100g / 100ml

Energy (kj)	1054	Energy (kcal)	248	Salt	0.012
Fat	0.1	of which saturates	0		
Carbohydrate	61.1	of which sugars	61		
Fibre	0.9	Protein	0.3		

Suitable for vegetarians	Yes	Suitable for vegans	Yes
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	Yes	Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	Yes	Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	Yes	Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Yes
Free from alcohol	Yes	Free from artificial colours	Yes
Free from artificial flavours	Yes		

Name of Product	Stas Milk Chocolate Pudding with Stars & Sprinkles 150g
Manufacturer's Name and Address	The Stas Partnership Ltd, 19 Hailey Road Business Park, Erith, Kent, United Kingdom, TN6 2SB
Supplier Name and Address	The Stas Partnership Ltd, 19 Hailey Road Business Park, Erith, Kent, United Kingdom, TN6 2SB
Ingredients	MILK chocolate contains 34% Cocoa solids minimum and 22% MILK solids minimum. Ingredients: Sugar, Cocoa butter, Whole MILK powder, Cocoa mass, Coconut Oil. Emulsifier: SOYA lecithin, Flavour: Caramel, Natural vanilla, Colours E172, E555 For allergens see ingredients in Bold. May contain NUTS.

Containing Allergens

Celery	No	Cereals containing gluten namely wheat	No	Crustaceans	No
Eggs	No	Fish	No	Lupin	No
Milk	Yes	Molluscs	No	Mustard	No
Tree Nuts	No	Peanuts	No	Sesame	No
Soybeans	Yes	Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide	No		

May contain statements	Tree Nuts Peanuts
Country of Origin	United Kingdom
Storage Instructions	Store in a dark cool place between 15 and 20 degrees celsius away from direct sunlight but not in a fridge.
Instructions for use	A single milk chocolate hollow Christmas pudding ideal as table setting, Christmas decoration or small gift.
Alcoholic Strength	0

Nutrition Labelling - Typical value Per 100g / 100ml

Energy (kj)	2357	Energy (kcal)	563	Salt	0.2
Fat	36.2	of which saturates	21.8		
Carbohydrate	51.2	of which sugars	50.1		
Fibre	0	Protein	7		

Suitable for vegetarians	Yes	Suitable for vegans	No
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	Yes	Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	No	Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	No	Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Yes
Free from alcohol	Yes	Free from artificial colours	Yes
Free from artificial flavours	Yes		

Name of Product	Farmhouse Biscuits Christmas Tree Cranberry Crunch Biscuits 150g
Manufacturer's Name and Address	Farmhouse Biscuits Ltd, Brook Street, Nelson, Lancashire, United Kingdom, BB9 9PX
Supplier Name and Address	Farmhouse Biscuits Ltd, Brook Street, Nelson, Lancashire, United Kingdom, BB9 9PX
Ingredients	Flour (WHEAT Flour, Calcium, Niacin, Iron, Thiamin), Vegetable Oils (Sustainable Palm, Rapeseed), Sugar, Rolled OATS , Sweetened Dried Cranberries (4%) (Cranberries (55%), Sugar, Sunflower Oil), Flavouring, Raising Agents: Sodium Hydrogen Carbonate, Diphosphate; Rice Flour, Free Range Pasteurised EGG , Salt.

Containing Allergens

Celery	No	Cereals containing gluten namely wheat	Yes	Crustaceans	No
Eggs	Yes	Fish	No	Lupin	No
Milk	No	Molluscs	No	Mustard	No
Tree Nuts	No	Peanuts	No	Sesame	No
Soybeans	No	Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide	No		

May contain statements	Milk Tree Nuts Soybeans
Country of Origin	United Kingdom
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool, dry place out of direct sunlight. Once opened, keep in an airtight container and consume within 2 weeks.
Instructions for use	N/A
Alcoholic Strength	0

Nutrition Labelling - Typical value Per 100g / 100ml

Energy (kj)	2244	Energy (kcal)	537	Salt	1.04
Fat	28.2	of which saturates	9.1		
Carbohydrate	64.3	of which sugars	25.2		
Fibre	3	Protein	5		

Suitable for vegetarians	Yes	Suitable for vegans	No
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	No	Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	No	Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	No	Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	No
Free from alcohol	Yes	Free from artificial colours	Yes
Free from artificial flavours	Yes		

Name of Product	Grandma Wild's 4 Luxury Mince Pies
Manufacturer's Name and Address	Grandma Wilds, The Bakery, Millennium Business park The Bakery, Millennium Business park Station road, Steeton, BD20 6RB
Supplier Name and Address	Grandma Wild's, The Bakery, Millennium Business park The Bakery, Millennium Business park Station road, Steeton, BD20 6RB
Ingredients	Brandy Mincemeat (53%) [Sugar, Apple Puree, Sultanas (Sultanas, Sunflower Oil), Currants (Currants, Sunflower Oil), Brandy (2%), Candied Mixed Peel (Orange Peel, Glucose-Fructose Syrup, Sugar, Lemon Peel, Acidity Regulator: Citric Acid), Vegetable Suet (Palm Oil, Rice Flour, Sunflower Oil), Glucose Syrup, Apricot Puree (Apricot, Sugar), Maize Starch, Acidity Regulator: Acetic Acid, Pectin, Ginger Pulp (Ginger, Sugar) Cinnamon Cassia, Allspice, Orange Oil], WHEAT Flour (WHEAT Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Vegetable Oil (Palm, Rapeseed, Water, Salt, Natural Flavouring), Sugar, Maize Starch, Invert Sugar Syrup.

Containing Allergens

Celery	No	Cereals containing gluten namely wheat	Yes	Crustaceans	No
Eggs	No	Fish	No	Lupin	No
Milk	No	Molluscs	No	Mustard	No
Tree Nuts	No	Peanuts	No	Sesame	No
Soybeans	No	Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide	No		

May contain statements	Eggs Milk Mustard Tree Nuts Peanuts Sesame Soybeans
Country of Origin	Uk
Storage Instructions	Storage Conditions: Store in a cool dry place avoiding direct sunlight. Once opened, keep in an airtight container and consume within 30 days.
Instructions for use	N/A
Alcoholic Strength	0

Nutrition Labelling - Typical value Per 100g / 100ml

Energy (kj)	1586	Energy (kcal)	377	Salt	0.14
Fat	14	of which saturates	5.5		
Carbohydrate	58	of which sugars	31		
Fibre	1.4	Protein	2.7		

Suitable for vegetarians	Yes	Suitable for vegans	No
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	No	Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	No	Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	No	Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	No
Free from alcohol	No	Free from artificial colours	Yes
Free from artificial flavours	Yes		

Name of Product	Forest Feast Slow Roasted Almonds & Peanuts with Serrano Chilli and Blossom Honey 120g
Manufacturer's Name and Address	Kestrel Foods Ltd, Unit 8 Carn Drive, Carn Industrial Estate, Craigavon, Armagh, BT635WJ
Supplier Name and Address	Kestrel Foods Ltd, Unit 8 Carn Drive, Carn Industrial Estate, Craigavon, Armagh, United Kingdom, BT635WJ
Ingredients	PEANUTS (36%), ALMONDS (NUTS) (20%), Sugar, Blossom Honey (3%), Salt, Rice Flour, Yeast Extract Powder, Onion Powder, Cayenne, Garlic Powder, Lemon Juice Powder, Dried Yeast, Serrano Chilli Powder, Natural Flavourings, Natural Colour (Paprika), Rosemary Extract.

Containing Allergens

Celery	No	Cereals containing gluten namely wheat	No	Crustaceans	No
Eggs	No	Fish	No	Lupin	No
Milk	No	Molluscs	No	Mustard	No
Tree Nuts	Yes	Peanuts	Yes	Sesame	No
Soybeans	No	Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide	No		

May contain statements	Sesame
Country of Origin	UK
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool dry place
Instructions for use	N/A
Alcoholic Strength	0

Nutrition Labelling - Typical value Per 100g / 100ml

Energy (kj)	2184	Energy (kcal)	522	Salt	0.69
Fat	28.8	of which saturates	3.3		
Carbohydrate	47.8	of which sugars	43.2		
Fibre	5.4	Protein	15.5		

Suitable for vegetarians	Yes	Suitable for vegans	No
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	Yes	Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	Yes	Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	No	Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Yes
Free from alcohol	Yes	Free from artificial colours	Yes
Free from artificial flavours	Yes		

Name of Product	Loch Ness Bakery Cranachan Creams 150g
Manufacturer's Name and Address	MACLEANS HIGHLAND BAKERY, 16 West Road, Greshop Industrial Estate, Forres, Moray, Scotland, IV36 2GW
Supplier Name and Address	Loch Ness Bakery Ltd, C/O Mitchells Robertson George House, 36 North Hanover Street, Glasgow, City Of Glasgow, G1 2AD
Ingredients	Cranachan Biscuit [Margarine (Vegetable Fat (Palm), Vegetable Oil (Rapeseed, Sunflower), Water, Salt, Emulsifier: Polyglycerol esters of fatty acids, Flavouring, Colour: Curcumin, Annatto), WHEAT Flour (contains Calcium, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Fine OAT meal, Cornflour, Semovis (WHEAT Flour (contains Calcium, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Caster Sugar, Salt)], Cranachan Filling [Icing sugar, Margarine (Vegetable Oils (Palm, Rapeseed), Water, Salt, Emulsifier (Polyglycerol esters of fatty acids), Natural Flavourings), Natural Irish Cream Flavour (Mono-Propylene Glycol, Water, Natural Flavouring Substances, Natural Caramel (Stearic Acid, Smoke)], Raspberry Jam [Glucose Syrup, Liquid Sugar, Raspberry Puree Concentrate, Water, Gelling Agent (Pectin), Acidity Regulators (Citric Acid, Sodium Citrate), Colour (Anthocyanins), Preservative (Potassium Sorbate), Natural Flavouring]]

Containing Allergens

Celery	No	Cereals containing gluten namely wheat	Yes	Crustaceans	No
Eggs	No	Fish	No	Lupin	No
Milk	No	Molluscs	No	Mustard	No
Tree Nuts	No	Peanuts	No	Sesame	No
Soybeans	No	Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide	No		

May contain statements	Tree Nuts Peanuts Sesame
Country of Origin	Scotland
Storage Instructions	COOL DRY PLACE
Instructions for use	READY TO EAT
Alcoholic Strength	0

Nutrition Labelling - Typical value Per 100g / 100ml

Energy (kj)	1943	Energy (kcal)	464	Salt	0.8
Fat	27.4	of which saturates	9.8		
Carbohydrate	52.8	of which sugars	23.6		
Fibre	0.7	Protein	5.1		

Suitable for vegetarians	Yes	Suitable for vegans	Yes
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	No	Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	Yes	Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	No	Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Yes
Free from alcohol	Yes	Free from artificial colours	Yes
Free from artificial flavours	Yes		

Name of Product	Villarrica Cabernet Sauvignon 75cl
Manufacturer's Name and Address	Del Pedregal Winery, Av. Francisco Antonio Encina 231, Chile, Villa Alegre de Loncomilla, VII Región, Chile, 0
Supplier Name and Address	Awin Barratt Siegel Wine Agencies LLP, 28 Recreation Ground Road, Stamford, England, PE9 1EW
Ingredients	wine Contains SULPHITES

Containing Allergens

Celery	No	Cereals containing gluten namely wheat	No	Crustaceans	No
Eggs	No	Fish	No	Lupin	No
Milk	No	Molluscs	No	Mustard	No
Tree Nuts	No	Peanuts	No	Sesame	No
Soybeans	No	Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide	Yes		

May contain statements	
Country of Origin	Chile
Storage Instructions	n/a
Instructions for use	n/a
Alcoholic Strength	13.5

Nutrition Labelling - Typical value Per 100g / 100ml

Energy (kj)	0	Energy (kcal)	0	Salt	0
Fat	0	of which saturates	0		
Carbohydrate	0	of which sugars	0		
Fibre	0	Protein	0		

Suitable for vegetarians	Yes	Suitable for vegans	Yes
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	Yes	Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	Yes	Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	Yes	Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Yes
Free from alcohol	No	Free from artificial colours	Yes
Free from artificial flavours	Yes		

Name of Product	Villarrica Sauvignon Blanc 75cl
Manufacturer's Name and Address	Del Pedregal Winery, Av. Francisco Antonio Encina 231, Villa Alegre de Loncomilla, Loncomilla, VII Región, Chile
Supplier Name and Address	Awin Barratt Siegel Wine Agencies LLP, 28 Recreation Ground Road, Stamford, England, United Kingdom, PE9 1EW
Ingredients	Wine Contains SULPHITES

Containing Allergens

Celery	No	Cereals containing gluten namely wheat	No	Crustaceans	No
Eggs	No	Fish	No	Lupin	No
Milk	No	Molluscs	No	Mustard	No
Tree Nuts	No	Peanuts	No	Sesame	No
Soybeans	No	Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide	Yes		

May contain statements	
Country of Origin	Chile
Storage Instructions	n/a
Instructions for use	n/a
Alcoholic Strength	12

Nutrition Labelling - Typical value Per 100g / 100ml

Energy (kj)	0	Energy (kcal)	0	Salt	0
Fat	0	of which saturates	0		
Carbohydrate	0	of which sugars	0		
Fibre	0	Protein	0		

Suitable for vegetarians	Yes	Suitable for vegans	Yes
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	Yes	Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	Yes	Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	Yes	Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Yes
Free from alcohol	No	Free from artificial colours	Yes
Free from artificial flavours	Yes		